



The Kids4Kids basketball tournament is just over a week away — register your team by September 30 to compete for a cause!

The Kids4Kids Committee (K4K) is hosting a basketball tournament on **October 2**, **from noon to 7 PM** to raise funds for Share & Care programs. (The rain date will be October 9, if needed.) Two tournament levels will be available — one for ages 14-18 and the Junior Tournament level for kids 12-14.

Teams will face off in this single-elimination tournament, which will take place at 122 Roberts Road, Englewood Cliffs, NJ, 07632. Winners will receive Share & Care t-shirts. Entry into the tournament is \$10 per player and can be paid in cash at the event or via Venmo to @ShareAndCare-Foundation.

Register today to play! Teams must register for the tournament by September 30, 2021. Each team will need a minimum of four players and a maximum of six; the team captain will be contacted shortly after completing the sign-up form.

Players **must be vaccinated to compete** and should bring proof of their vaccination. To eliminate sharing of supplies, please bring your own water and pinnies/jerseys. Players are

Ages 14-18



not required to wear masks while competing, but masks are required when waiting. Share & Care is not liable for any injury or accident that occurs during the tournament.

## REGISTER FOR THE TOURNAMENT

Kids4Kids is composed of more than 50 dedicated and passionate students ages 12-18 in the New York and New Jersey area. K4K hosts fundraisers like this tournament throughout the year to support Share & Care programs. Previous fundraisers have included online yoga and art classes, gaming competitions, a 5K and walkathon, t-shirt sales, and more.

SCR JUNIOB BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT

2nd
OCT.
2021
An fore first for the last of player lead for Tennes
Observation of the last of player lead for Tennes
Observation of the last of player lead for Tennes
Observation of the last of player lead for Tennes
Observation of the last of player lead for Tennes
Observation of the last of player lead
The last of th

**LEARN MORE ABOUT K4K** 



MAKE A DONATION

## View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2021 Share & Care Foundation